
MONTH DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION NOTES

OCTOBER Sat. 10/3/2020 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Service Event Miller Park Clean Up 
(Rescheduled)

In person event

Thurs. 10/8/2020 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Einstein Bros. Bagels In person event

Wed. 10/21/2020 5:30 pm- 7:00 pm Happy Hour Rob Dob's In person event

Mon. 10/26/2020 7:00 am- 8:00 am Virtual Coffee Hour Comfort of your home or 
workplace!

Virtual Event

 Tues. 10/27/2020 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Rob Dob's Speaker: Victoria Padilla

NOVEMBER Mon. 11/2/2020 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Fort Jesse Cafe In Person Event
Thurs. 11/19/2020 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour Biaggi's In Person Event

Mon. 11/23/2020 7:00 am - 8:00 am Virtual Coffee Hour Comfort of your home or 
workplace

Virtual Event

Tues. 11/24/2020 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Topic

DECEMBER Fri. 12/4/2020 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Chick-Fil-A In person event
Tues. 12/15/2020 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm Happy Hour TBD In person event
All month All month Service TBD



2020 BNYP BOARD:
POSITION NAME EMAIL CELL
President Justin Strader justin.strader@bbillinois.com 217-304-4777
President-Elect Tessa Mizell tmizell@bnymca.org 316-841-4490
Membership Chair Sara Kemp sara.a.crowley3106@gmail.com 309-826-0182
Program Chair Jenna Zmuda jenna.zmuda2@carle.com 309-728-7423
Service Chair Megan Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@cancercenter.org 309-825-1291
Social Chair Kailee VanVoorhis kvanvoorhis@itsmycreditunion.org 309-846-5143
Marketing Chair Ashlyn May ashlynnoel30@gmail.com 217-248-3939
Chamber Liason Laura Ewan laura@mcleancochamber.org 309-824-4017


